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199709030002
81241

09/03/1997
09:55:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705220001
59821

199709050002
85041

09/05/1997
11:25:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199703110000
76431

199709240003
07901

09/24/1997
11:52:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199704250001
28351

199709180003
00301

09/18/1997
10:57:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199703120000
77341

199709180003
00331

09/18/1997
10:57:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706020001
69311

199709180003
00321

09/18/1997
10:57:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705090001
45151

199709180003
00351

09/18/1997
10:57:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705010001
34001

199709030002
81251

09/03/1997
09:55:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705090001
45111

199709240003
07911

09/24/1997
11:52:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706190001
92001

199709240003
07921

09/24/1997
11:52:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706040001
74941

199709180003
00311

09/18/1997
10:57:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706050001
76321

199709180003
00341

09/18/1997
10:57:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706190001
92731

199709290003
13601

09/29/1997
01:01:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199707080002
14111

199709290003
13591

09/29/1997
01:01:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705070001
41931



199709290003
13611

09/29/1997
01:01:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706050001
77191

199709290003
13621

09/29/1997
01:01:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706040001
75151


