Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/09; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199709030002 31241	09/03/1997 09:55:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199705220001 59821	
199709050002 35041	09/05/1997 11:25:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199703110000 76431	
199709240003)7901	09/24/1997 11:52:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199704250001 28351	
199709180003 00301	09/18/1997 10:57:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199703120000 77341	
199709180003 00331	09/18/1997 10:57:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199706020001 69311	
199709180003 00321	09/18/1997 10:57:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199705090001 45151	
199709180003 00351	09/18/1997 10:57:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199705010001 34001	
199709030002 81251	09/03/1997 09:55:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199705090001 45111	
199709240003 07911	09/24/1997 11:52:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199706190001 92001	
199709240003 07921	09/24/1997 11:52:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199706040001 74941	
199709180003 00311	09/18/1997 10:57:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199706050001 76321	
199709180003 00341	09/18/1997 10:57:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199706190001 92731	
199709290003 13601	09/29/1997 01:01:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199707080002 14111	
199709290003 13591	09/29/1997 01:01:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199705070001 41931	

199709290003 13611	01:01:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199706050001 77191	
199709290003 13621	01:01:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199706040001 75151	